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ADELIANA MAWIMA FALCAO MACHADO
ADRIANA DOS SANTOS MARTINS
ADRIANA FRANCA SIPRIANO

ADRIEL JUCA FARIAS

ADRIELE DA COSTA SILVA

ADSON CARNEIRO MAIA

ADSON ROBERTO PONTES DAMASCENO
AGLAILTON DA SILVA BEZERRA
ALANNA DOS SANTOS DELFINO
ALDENISE DE OLINDA CASTRO
ALEXANDRE CALDAS DA FONSECA
ALEXANDRE SOUZA NOGUEIRA

ALINE CAMURCA MESQUITA

ALINE MORGANA SALES SOUTO
ALISSON BARBOSA MOREIRA

ALYSSON ARAUJO DE MACEDO
AMANDA DE LIMA DUARTE

AMANDA GOMES QUEIROZ

ANA AMELIA CANDIDO FREIRE

ANA CARINE ALENCAR BARBOSA

ANA CAROLINE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
ANA CAROLINE RIBEIRO DA SILVA

ANA CLARA DA SILVA NEVES

ANA CLEIDE DA SILVA

ANA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA LIMA

ANA CULIA DA SILVA CAMPOS

ANA ERIKA PEREIRA CARNEIRO BASTOS
ANA FATIMA DA SILVA BEZERRA

ANA KARINE LIMA RODRIGUES SILVA
ANA LUCIA DA SILVA

ANA MARIA DAMASCENO LANDIM

ANA PATRICIA NOGUEIRA MACIEL

ANA PAULA SILVA DE NEGREIROS
ANDERSON DE ARAUJO RIBEIRO
ANDERSON ROGERIO COSTA FERNANDES
ANDERSON TEIXEIRA VIANA

ANDRE LUIS MARTINS VIANA

ANDRE PESATI REVOREDO

ANDREIA KESSIA UCHOA FREIRE
ANDREZA CAVALCANTE BRASIL
ANDRIA KELLY FURTADO MENDES
ANGELA MARIA DE LEMOS MEDEIROS
ANNA BEATRIZ DOMINGOS DE SOUZA
ANNA LARYSSA VIANA ARAUJO

ANNA RAYSSA VIANA ARAUJO

ANTONIA EDINEIDE PINHEIRO

ANTONIA TAINAN GARCIA VIEIRA
ANTONIO MARCOS FONSECA NASCIMENTO
ANTONIO WALISSON DE SOUSA GONCALVES
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ANTONIO WELLINGTON DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
APARECIDA FALCAO DE ANDRADE
ARETHUZA SUZANA TEIXEIRA GOMES
ARLENE BARBOSA FELIX

ARON ABIB CASTRO DE AGUIAR
AURYJANE PEREIRA DE QUEIROZ
BARBARA BARBOSA GUIMARAES LIMA
BARBARA DISLENY SILVA DE SOUZA
BARBARA SILVA TELES DE MENEZES
BEATRIZ CASTELO BRANCO DA SILVA
BRUNA JANARA DA FROTA LOBATO
BRUNA ISABEL BEZERRA SOARES

BRUNA PINHEIRO ROCHA

BRUNO CARDOSO CAVALCANTE TEIXEIRA
BRUNO MENDES DAMASCENO

CALLIU CARNEIRO BARBOSA

CAMILA ALVES DE MOURA

CAMILA BARROCAS SILVEIRA

CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

CAMILA FREITAS MARTINS

CAMILA NADJA DA SILVA MIGUEL
CAMILA PAULINO FERREIRA DA SILVA
CARLA ELANA ALVES CAVALCANTE
CARLA MELISSA DOS SANTOS LIMA
CARLA VITAL

CARLOS HENRIQUE DE ABREU MACIEL
CARLOS THERENCE FERNANDES MONTEIRO
CARLOS VINICIUS DA SILVA SOARES
CAROLINE SANTOS OLIVEIRA

CHARLYS DE VASCONCELOS SALES
CHAYANE DIOGENES BRITO

CIBELE CASTRO MONTEIRO

CIBELE DE SOUSA AGUIAR

CLAUANA DE SOUSA PINHEIRO

CLEYSON SOUZA SILVA

CONSTANCIA MARIA DE MORAIS DUARTE
CRISTIANE ALVES DA SILVA

CRISTIANO SILVA CASTRO

CRISTINA SANTOS DYNA

DANIEL DE CARVALHO SANTOS PINHEIRO
DANIELE GOUVEIA DA SILVA

DANIELE NASCIMENTO SILVEIRA
DANIELE NOBREGA ALVES PONTE
DANIELLY CUSTODIO CAVALCANTE DINIZ
DANILO DE SOUZA

DANILO DE VASCONCELOS SILVA

DAVI RODRIGUES RABELO

DAVID MAIA ROCHA

DAVISON LUCAS MENDES VIANA
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DAYSE DA SILVA CORREIA

DAYSENE DE ARAUJO COSTA

DEBORA KEZIA SIQUEIRA PERGENTINO
DEBORAH MARIA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
DELLIENE LIRA DO NASCIMENTO
DENILANO OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA
DENISE DE LIMA BRAGA

DIEGO ALVES DO VALE

DINA ESTER BATISTA DO NASCIMENTO
DUANA DA FROTA ARAUJO

DYEGO HUDSON MEIRELES DE BRITO
EDER CLAYTON MEDEIROS GOMES
EDGARD FREITAS RODRIGUES NETO
EDGLEISON VIEIRA RODRIGUES
EDILSON DA SILVA PORTO NETO
EDIVANIA MARQUES DE SOUSA

ELAINE CRISTINA SANTIAGO OLIVEIRA
ELENISE DE SOUZA PEREIRA

ELIAK LIMA MACHADO

ELIEUTON MOURA ALVES JUNIOR

ELIS DE ARAUJO CASTRO

ELISSANDRA OLIVEIRA MELO
ELITANIA COSTA

EMANUEL IAGO LIMA RAMOS

ERICA RIBEIRO DE PAULA

ERICK FRANCA OLIVEIRA

EVANDRO PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO FILHO
EVELINE TOMAZ SOUZA

EVELLYN PEREIRA LOPES

EVELYNE GLEYSIELLE RODRIGUES PEREIRA
EVERARDO DOS SANTOS SILVA
EWERTON SOUSA DE ABREU

FALBER DA SILVA LIMA

FATIMA ERICA PINTO CASTRO

FATIMA LIDIANE CASTRO BARBPSA
FELIPE AUGUSTO ALVES CORREIA LIMA
FERNANDA BARROS BELUM

FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA BEZERRA
FERNANDO ERIK CAVALCANTE VIEIRA
FILIPE SILVA RODRIGUES
FRANCISBENIA ALVES SILVESTRE

FRANCISCA DAS CHAGAS DE PAULO RODRIGUES

FRANCISCA EVELYNE CARNEIRO LIMA
FRANCISCA KETIA BARBOSA FRANCO
FRANCISCA MARIA HOLANDA BARROS
FRANCISCA MARIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
FRANCISCA MIRIAN SALDANHA VIANA
FRANCISCA RAQUEL FELIPE DA SILVA
FRANCISCO AIRTON RODRIGUES F FILHO
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148 FRANCISCO ANDERSON CAMELO CAVALCANTE 3

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

FRANCISCO ANDERSON CARVALHO DE LIMA
FRANCISCO BRUNO FILGUEIRAS DE SOUZA
FRANCISCO EMERSON FERREIRA DE MACEDO

FRANCISCO ERALDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS J

FRANCISCO FELIPE SOUSA GOMES
FRANCISCO ISMAR DO NASCIMENTO JUNIOR
FRANCISCO LEONARDO GOMES DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO RAPHAEL CRUZ MAURICIO
FRANCISCO RODRIGO SOARES OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO ROMULO SANTOS RODRIGUES
FRANCISCO TIAGO BARBOSA LOPES
FRANCISCO VALDENIR AGUIAR DA SILVA
FRANCISCO WELLINGTON MOREIRA RIBEIRO
GABRIELA ALMEIDA SOARES HISSA
GABRIELA LOSCH DE MORAES BITTENCOURT
GABRIELA SAMPAIO MOREIRA

GABRIELA SARAIVA LEAO

GEORGE ALCIDES PINHEIRO AMORIM MOURA
GERCYANNE DE OLIVEIRA PRIMO
GERMANO FONSECA PRAXEDES

GERRARA MOURA DOS SANTOS

GICELIA MARIA DIAS PIMENTA

GILSON BRITO DE OLIVEIRA

GISELE PEREIRA OLIVEIRA

GUILHERME LEMOS DE CASTRO

GUSTAVO DE SOUSA PINHEIRO NETO
GUSTAVO RIBEIRO DE LIMA OKODA

HANNA GISELLIA NOGUEIRA ANTUNES
HELINE OLIVEIRA LOPES

HELLEN DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

HENRIQUE COSMO DA COSTA

HENRIQUE LIMA DA SILVA

HERMOGENES DE SOUSA JERONIMO
HILANIA VALERIA DODOU

HILQUIAS SARAIVA BASTOS JUNIOR
HUDSON DAMASCENO MAIA

IDERLENE BEATRIZ DO NASCIMENTO CISNE
INGRID THAIS LOPES DE SOUSA

ISABELLE MOURAO TIMBO

ISMAEL ALENCAR FIUZA DE OLIVEIRA
ITALO MOURAO TIMBO

IVNA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

JACIARA DE SOUSA ALMEIDA

JACINTO TELES DE OLIVEIRA NETO

JAINE ALVES FERREIRA

JAIRO DOS SANTOS BRUNO JUNIOR

JANAINA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

JAVAN PIRES DE PAULA FILHO
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JEFFERSON GOMES DA SILVA

JESSICA COELHO DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
JESSICA FEITOSA NERES

JESSICA GABRIELLE DE MENEZES LIMA
JESSICA LANA SALES LACERDA

JESSICA NUNES CHAVES

JESSYCA JUVENCIO SIQUEIRA

JOAO ALVES DO NASCIMENTO JUNIOR
JOAO FELIPE DE MOURA BARROS

JOAO PAULO CRISOSTOMO BEZERRA
JOAO THIAGO LOPES MONTE ALVERNE
JOAQUIM TRAJANO DE LIMA FILHO
JOEDILIAPEREIRA HOTMAIL COM
JOEMY LOPES PALHANO

JOOO LUCAS DE FARIAS LIMA

JORGE ANDRE LOPES PIRES

JOSE AIRTON MARTINS GOMES

JOSE ALEXANDRE MARTINS CAMELO FACANHA
JOSE ANDERSON DO CARMO SILVA
JOSE ARISLANDIO CARNEIRO DA SILVA
JOSE FLAVIO SELVAS ROCHA

JOSE HELISON DA SILVA

JOSE LUCIANO DE ABREU SILVA JUNIOR
JOSE WELLINGTON BARROS DO NASCIMENTO JR
JOSE YTALO GOMES DA SILVA
JOSENILDO SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
JOSIANY COSTA DE SOUZA

JOSIVANIA VERA CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA
JOSU RODRIGO MIRANDA DE SOUSA
JOSY DO CARMO ASSUNCAO

JOSY ELLEN DE MELO ARAUJO

JOYCE ELLEN SILVA BORGES

JUILLANA KESSIA DA SILVA CAMELO
JULIANA VIANA DO NASCIMENTO
JULIENE DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

JULIO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA BRASIL
JULYANE ALEXANDRE FURTADO
JUSSICA CAVALCANTE DE OLIVEIRA
JUSSICA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
KAMILLA TOME JULIO

KARLA LARISSA LOPES PASCOAL
KARLA PATRICIA FREITAS PIRES
KASSIA MOTA DE SOUSA

KASSIUS AUGUSTO MORAIS DOS SANTOS
KATHWRY MORAIS OLIVEIRA

KELMY VONIA CAMURCA DA SILVA
KELY GALVAO DE LIMA

LARA SALES VIANA SOARES

LARA XEREZ PEIXOTO FERREIRA

14

12

12

12

12

12
12
12

N
N W W w w

W W W W W w w w

- A
NN

W W W W w ww

12
12

13

12
12

PAG:

VESTIBULAR 2012.2 PRIMEIRA FASE



UNIVERSIDADE ESTADUAL DO CEARA - UECE

COMISSAO EXECUTIVA DO VESTIBULAR - CEV

PAG:
VESTIBULAR 2012.2 PRIMEIRA FASE

BANCO DE POSSIVEIS FISCAIS SUBSTITUTOS

246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

LARISSA CAULA DE SOUSA

LARISSA DE ANDRADE CARMO
LARISSA LIMA SABOIA

LARISSA NELANE PEIXOTO COELHO
LEANDRO LEONARDO MOREIRA
LEANDRO QUIRINO DE ABREU
LEIDIANE DOS SANTOS LADISLAU
LEONARDO FURTADO DE OLIVEIRA
LIANA DE FATIMA BARBOSA SANTOS
LICIA BENICIO SALES

LICIANE LOURENCO FERREIRA

LILIA FREIRE FREITAS

LILIANN DE FATIMA SOUSA DA SILVA
LINDOLFO RAMALHO FARIAS JUNIOR
LIVIA GOMES CASTELO BRANCO

LIVIA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

LORENA BARBOSA DE SOUZA ALMEIDA
LORENA BARROS GUIMARAES

LORENA DE ANDRADE GOMES

LOUANY CARNEIRO DA ROCHA

LUAN OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

LUANA MARIA LOPES DE FARIAS
LUCAS FALCAO DE MENEZES

LUCAS RAPHAEL HERCULANO DE CASTRO
LUCIANA DE SOUZA TONIOLLI
LUCIANA GABRIELA DE SOUZA DA SILVA
LUIS HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO DE LIMA
LUISA CAMILA RODRIGUES GOMES
LUIZA EMILIA FREITAS VIANA

LUIZA MARIA GOMES DE SENA
LUZANIRA XIMENES COSTA

MAIARA SOUSA SOARES

MANOEL VICTOR CAMARA

MARCELO JULIAO DA SILVA FILHO
MARCIA DE PAULA MONTE

MARCOS ANTONIO GURGEL DE MOURA JUNIOR

MARCOS PAULO DIOGO DE BRITO
MARCUS VINICIUS DE MESQUITA PEIXOTO
MARIA ALVES DE SOUZA FILHA
MARIA CAMILA PONTES DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA CAROLINA DE SOUSA SALES
MARIA CECILIA BEZERRA GOMES
MARIA ISABELE FERREIRA PORTELA
MARIA OLIVIA DE MOURA OLIVEIRA
MARIA OZANA DAMIOO SANTOS
MARIA ROSIMAR MARINHO VERCOSA
MARIA SILVANIRA SOUZA FERREIRA
MARIA SUELEN CAVALCANTE LOPES
MARIANA FONSECA MARQUES
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MARILIA MARINHO LOBO

MARINHO VENANCIO DUARTE

MARIO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA JUNIOR
MARISA MAGALHOES CATUNDA

MARIZA DOS SANTOS ARRUDA
MARYLLIA LIMA DOS SANTOS

MATEUS BONIE CAMPOS BRAGA

MAX ALAN PARENTE AZEVEDO

MAYANA FREITAS DE CASTRO PONTE
MAYARA COELHO SAMPAIO MARTINS
MAYARA RODRIGUES BRAGA

MAYARA TORQUATO LIMA DA SILVA
MAYLA DA CONCEICAO GOMES
MICHELLE MAYTRE MOTA DA COSTA
MICHELLE SOUZA DO CARMO

MIGUEL PEIXOTO SOARES FILHO
MIKELLE SOUZA DO CARMO

MILENA BEZERRA DE OLIVEIRA
MIRELLA ALVES NOGUEIRA

MYLENA CIRIBELLE SILVA DA CRUZ
NAGELA LUDMILLA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
NARA SYBELE DE CARVALHO CUNHA
NARA THALITA CARDOSO DO CARMO
NATALIA APRIGIO DE PAULO

NATALIA DE SOUSA AUGUSTO

NATHALI CORDEIRO DE LIMA

NATHALIA BARBOSA ALVES

NATIELLY CASTELO ROSA

NAYANE DE CASTRO CORREIA

NAYARA CRISTINA NASCIMENTO PONTES
NEYLIANNE DA COSTA E SILVA

NICOLAS COSTA CRUZ

NUBIA MARIA DE VASCONCELOS QUEIROZ
OLGA MARTINS FREITAS

ORLANDO DE SOUZA LIRA FILHO
PATRICIA DA CRUZ FROTA

PATRICIA MARTINS FALCAO

PATRICK DE FREITAS BEZERRA

PAULA CANDEIA MAIA

PAULA THAMYLES CARDOSO ALBUQUERQUE
PAULO EDUARDO DA SILVA RIBEIRO
PAULO FRANKLIN PINHEIRO BASTOS FILHO
PAULO HENRIQUE DA SILVA RAMOS
PAULO HENRIQUE GOMES DA ROCHA
PAULO REGES OLIVEIRA LIMA

PAULO VICTOR LIMA TABOZA

PEDRO HENRIQUE MAIA LIMA

PEDRO HENRIQUE SOARES DA COSTA
PEDRO HUGO SILVA MAIA
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RAFAELA DE JESUS NUNES

RAFAELLA BOTO FERREIRA COSTA
RAFAELLA DA SILVA GOMES

RAIMUNDO NONATO XAVIER TEIXEIRA
RAMON MAIA FONSECA

RANIELE SAMPAIO NOGUEIRA

RAQUEL DA SILVA ALBUQUERQUE
RAYANE CELESTINO DOS SANTOS
RAYCIELLE FREITAS CASTRO

REBECA ANASTACIO DA SILVA

REBECA CERDEIRA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
REBECA OLIVEIRA AMARANTE

REBECA TAINES DO NASCIMENTO PINHEIRO
RENATA ALBUQUERQUE CAMELO
RENATA CRISTINA DE SOUZA DA PONTE
RITA DE CASSIA GOMES CARNEIRO
RITEMAR DE CASTRO TEIXEIRA
ROBERTO CRUZ CAVALCANTE

RODRIGO RABELO DE CASTRO SOUSA
ROGEAN CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA

ROGERIO FERREIRA RIBEIRO

ROMARIO MIRANDA ALEXANDRE
ROMULO CUSAR SILVA MELO

ROSALYNA ALVES LIMEIRA FERNANDES OLIVEI
RUAN CARLOS DE MESQUITA OLIVEIRA
RUBENIA SILVEIRA MONTE

RUBENS MONTEIRO GADELHA

SABRINA MACHADO DE ALBUQUERQUE
SABRINA VASCONCELOS RICARDO
SAMUEL DESIDERIO BRAQUEHAIS
SANDILA DE SOUSA LEITAO

SARAH BORGES GADELHA

SARAH LIMA MOREIRA

SAYONARA DA SILVA BARROS

SEBASTIAO COSTA DA NATIVIDADE NETO
SHEILIENE MARA MACHADO DA SILVA
SOFIA LUCAS NOROES CORREIA QUEIROZ
SUIRLENE PRACIANO RODRIGUES
TABITA VIANA CAVALCANTE

TAINAN NATERCIA DA PIEDADE ANDRADE MONT
TALIS XAVIER CORDEIRO

TAMARA CORREIA LOIOLA

TEOGENES REBOUCAS DA COSTA
TERESINHA BASTOS MOREIRA

TEREZA CHRISTINNI VASCONCELOS DE OLIVEI
THAIS BONFIM DO NASCIMENTO

THAIS EVELINE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
THAIS FERNANDES MISQUITA

THAIS HELENA MESQUITA DE MOURA
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THAIS RIBEIRO DE PAULA
THAYANE RABELO BRAGA
THIAGO CARVALHO DE ARAUJO
THIAGO DO CARMO SOUSA
THIAGO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
THIAGO VICTOR DAMASCENO TEIXEIRA
TIAGO FREITAS SILVA

TICIANA SILVA RODRIGUES
VALERIA FREITAS LIMA

VALERIA MARIA SOUSA FERREIRA
VANIA DA CRUZ FROTA

VICENTE HUDSON SOUSA PEREIRA
VICTOR BRAINER FERREIRA
WALCLESIO DE SOUSA VENANCIO
WESLEY DA SILVA SANTOS
WEVERSON DE ABREU LIMA
WILKER FERREIRA SILVA
WILLAM AMERICO GIRAO

WILLIS DA SILVA GOMES
WILLYANA MARIA DA SILVA LIMA
WLADYA DE LIMA OLIVEIRA
YAGO CAVALCANTE ACIOLY
YCARO BRENNO CAVALCANTE RAMALHO
YURI NOBREGA DE ALENCAR
YURI RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
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